M E M O R A N D U M
June 19. 1998
- DIVISION OF AUDITING AND FINANCIAL
TO: - DIVISION OF APPEALS
- DIVISION OF COMMUNICATION
XX DIVISION OF ELECTRIC AND GAS
- DIVISION OF RESEARCH
- DIVISION OF WATER AND WASTEWATER

* *  TOTAL AMOUNT DUE *
2b-S 9- J - m q
Charge Type Code ( s )  :
FSP : FLAT SALES PRICE
IF YOU €?ATE A” QUESTI3NS REZLTDING T€IIC. ; l X 3 I Z C
PLEASE CALL TESS WILLIAMS AT (616) 932-8836
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS& O~~OOOO~~ACCT.: 73-15058
RF.hUT CHECK TO : H & N GAS, LTD. P.O. BOX 98762 CHICAGO, IL 60693
(616) 941-5255 FAX(6161941-2333
22/98 06:21 FAX ~ 0 0 2 / 0 0 2
FAXED MAY 2 6 1998 Mi
To: V c q f i I f P
A m  Noreno Nnnm I Tncey An a -  Robinson
550 Route 202-206
B.dmlnster NJ 07921
Revised Invoke Miay 22,1998
13:12 MQY 04. 1998
7 K'URAL GAS CLEARINGHOUSE
10 0 0 ~ iOUISIANA
SUITE 5800
~ _ _ _ _  ~_. .
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77002-5050
PHONE: 713-507-6400
FAX: 713-507-6888
NU1 CORPORATION C G F
P.O. BOX 760
550 ROUTE 202-206
BEDMINSTEX NJ 07921-0760
NOREEN NAVARRO
(908) -719-4244
61323100
TEL NO: 7678110 #24986 PQGE: 2 / 2
FAXED MAY 1 2 t99n /LA
INVOICE NO.: 131079-00
INVOICE DATE: 05-04-96
CONTRACT NO.: 965500660
CLIENT CONTACT: TMS
TWNS:Net Due On or Before
05-20-98
volumes: MMBTUs
Prices : US Dollars
Estimated April 98 Volume. of
Natural Gas Purchased From
NATURAL GAS CLEARINGHOUSE via
FLORIDA GAS TRANSMISSION COMPANY
FGT ZONE 2 POOL (8) a 15578  '1,818 2.490000 I/ 4,526.82
LOV.
Wire To: First National Bank of Chicago
Chicago, IL -
ABA #071000013 ACCOUNT 155-53911
CREDIT NATURAL GAS CLEARINGHOUSE
DALLAS, TX 75373-0508
Lockbox: P.O. BOX 730508
Questions regarding this invoice should be directed to
Matthew E. Cude at (713)-767-8455.
Support for your payment should be Faxed to (713)-507-3767.
PLEASE PAY PER CONTRACT TERMS.
TOTAL INVOICE
FAXED Mtit
'
' i Chicago, IL 60693
r- Unocal Energy Trading, Inc.
I 'Ann: Gas Department
P.O. Box 91946 1
550 Route 202-206
Fax: (908) 781-2794
I 5
May 08, 1998
Production Month: